	Watercraft Number
Watercraft ID
(Rescue 1, Jet Ski 4, etc.)

1.
	Model Year of Watercraft

	Kentucky Division of Emergency Management - Watercraft Information Form

	Manufacturer of Watercraft

	Watercraft Serial Number

	Watercraft Registration/ License Number

	Type of Watercraft
(Pontoon, Jet Ski, Jon, etc.)
Length of Watercraft

	General Purpose of the Watercraft

	

	
2.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
3.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
4.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
5.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
6.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
7.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
8.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
9.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
10.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
11.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
12.If your Rescue Squad has more than 12 watercraft, please copy the form as needed.
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